BHS-S Series

Square Steel Bullhorns

Ordering/Specifying Information

« Slips Into 4" or 5" Poles
BHS-S

« Allows for Multiple Fixture Mounting I
« Steel Construction Series
+2.38" 0D Tenons

« Bronze Powder Coat Finish

« Optional Colors

BHS-54-2
BHS-55-2

BHS-54-4-180
BHS-55-4-180

Notes

1) Steel Construction

2) Circumferently Welded 2.38" 0D Tenons

3) Removable End Caps for Wiring Access

4) Qty 4 - Hex Head Stainless Set Screws for Securing

ERICA
LIGHT

22@180
3-180 3@180
4-180 4@180
4-90 4@90
Pole Size Color
4 4" __ Bronze
55" CC Custom Color

BHS-54-3-180
BHS-55-3-180

BHS-54-4-90
BHS-55-4-90
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Square Steel Bullhorns
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